Zebra Technologies International, LLC
333 Corporate Woods Parkway
Vernon Hills, IL 60061-3109 U.S.A
ZEBRA™ SUPPLIES
ZIPSHIP SM
Effective December 5, 2011
Zebra Zip Ship Media

1 x 10 10012717-4K Green 350 6 6 lbs.
1 x 10 10012717-5K Pink 350 6 6 lbs.
1 x 10 10012717-6K Orange 350 6 6 lbs.
1 x 10 10012717-7K Purple 350 6 6 lbs.
Zebra ZipShip Ribbons
Zebra ZipShip Ribbons
Zebra ZipShip Ribbons
Tabletop Wax Ribbons
2000
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
1.57" 40mm 24 24 02000BK04045 12 lbs.
2.36" 60mm 24 24 02000BK06045 23 lbs.
3.27" 83mm 24 24 02000BK08345 24 lbs.
3.50" 89mm 24 24 02000BK08945 25 lbs.
4.02" 102mm 24 24 02000BK10245 26 lbs.
4.16" 106mm 24 24 02000BK10645 30 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 24 24 02000BK11045 32 lbs.
5.16" 131mm 24 24 02000BK13145 36 lbs.
6.16" 156mm 12 12 02000BK15645 25 lbs.
6.85" 174mm 12 12 02000BK17445 25 lbs.
8.66" 220mm 12 12 02000BK22045 30 lbs.
2100
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
1.57" 40mm 24 24 02100BK04045 14 lbs.
2.36" 60mm 24 24 02100BK06045 23 lbs.
3.15" 80mm 24 24 02100BK08045 24 lbs.
3.50" 89mm 24 24 02100BK08945 25 lbs.
4.02" 102mm 24 24 02100BK10245 29 lbs.
4.16" 106mm 24 24 02100BK10645 30 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 24 24 02100BK11045 31 lbs.
5.16" 131mm 12 12 02100BK13145 17 lbs.
6.16" 156mm 12 12 02100BK15645 23 lbs.
6.85" 174mm 12 12 02100BK17445 25 lbs.
8.66" 220mm 12 12 02100BK22045 30 lbs.
Zebra ZipShip Ribbons
Tabletop Wax Ribbons
5319
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
0.94" 24mm 6 24 05319BK02445 14 lbs.
1.57" 40mm 6 24 05319BK04045 23 lbs.
2.36" 60mm 6 24 05319BK06045 24 lbs.
3.27" 83mm 6 24 05319BK08345 24 lbs.
3.50" 89mm 6 24 05319BK08945 28 lbs.
4.02" 102mm 6 24 05319BK10245 29 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 6 24 05319BK11045 30 lbs.
5.16" 131mm 6 24 05319BK13145 38 lbs.
6.06" 154mm 6 12 05319BK15445 25 lbs.
6.85" 174mm 6 12 05319BK17445 27 lbs.
8.66" 220mm 6 12 05319BK22045 30 lbs.
5049
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
0.94" 24mm 6 24 05049BK02445 14 lbs.
1.57" 40mm 6 24 05049BK04045 18 lbs.
2.36" 60mm 6 24 05049BK06045 23 lbs.
3.27" 83mm 6 24 05049BK08345 24 lbs.
3.50" 89mm 6 24 05049BK08945 28 lbs.
4.02" 102mm 6 24 05049BK10245 29 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 6 24 05049BK11045 30 lbs.
5.16" 131mm 6 24 05049BK13145 38 lbs.
6.06" 154mm 6 12 05049BK15445 25 lbs.
6.85" 174mm 6 12 05049BK17445 25 lbs.
8.66" 220mm 6 12 05049BK22045 27 lbs.
Zebra ZipShip Ribbons
Tabletop Wax/Resin Ribbons
5555
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
1.57" 40mm 6 24 05555BK04045 16 lbs.
2.36" 60mm 6 24 05555BK06045 23 lbs.
3.27" 83mm 6 24 05555BK08345 22 lbs.
3.50" 89mm 6 24 05555BK08945 25 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 6 24 05555BK11045 27 lbs.
5.16" 131mm 6 24 05555BK13145 34 lbs.
6.06" 154mm 6 12 05555BK15445 25 lbs.
6.85" 174mm 6 12 05555BK17445 25 lbs.
8.66" 220mm 6 12 05555BK22045 27 lbs.
3200
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
1.57" 40mm 6 24 03200BK04045 12 lbs.
2.36" 60mm 6 24 03200BK06045 23 lbs.
3.15" 80mm 6 24 03200BK08045 24 lbs.
3.50" 89mm 6 24 03200BK08945 25 lbs.
4.02" 102mm 6 24 03200BK10245 29 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 6 24 03200BK11045 32 lbs.
5.16" 131mm 6 24 03200BK13145 36 lbs.
6.16" 156mm 6 12 03200BK15645 23 lbs.
6.85" 174mm 6 12 03200BK17445 25lbs.
8.66" 220mm 6 12 03200BK22045 30 lbs.
Zebra ZipShip Ribbons
Tabletop Wax/Resin Ribbons
5586
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
1.57" 40mm 6 24 05586BK04045 16 lbs.
2.36" 60mm 6 24 05586BK06045 23 lbs.
3.27" 83mm 6 24 05586BK08345 24 lbs.
3.50" 89mm 6 24 05586BK08945 25 lbs.
4.02" 102mm 6 24 05586BK10245 29 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 6 24 05586BK11045 27 lbs.
5.16" 131mm 6 24 05586BK13145 34 lbs.
6.06" 154mm 6 12 05586BK15445 25 lbs.
6.85" 174mm 6 12 05586BK17445 25 lbs.
8.66" 220mm 6 12 05586BK22045 27 lbs.
Zebra ZipShip Ribbons
Tabletop Resin Ribbons
4100
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
1.57" 40mm 6 24 04100BK04045 12 lbs.
2.36" 60mm 6 24 04100BK06045 23 lbs.
3.15" 80mm 6 24 04100BK08045 24 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 6 24 04100BK11045 32 lbs.
5.16" 131mm 6 24 04100BK13145 36 lbs.
6.16" 156mm 6 12 04100BK15645 23 lbs.
6.85" 174mm 6 12 04100BK17445 25 lbs.
5095
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
1.57" 40mm 6 24 05095BK04045 16 lbs.
2.36" 60mm 6 24 05095BK06045 23 lbs.
3.27" 83mm 6 24 05095BK08345 22 lbs.
3.50" 89mm 6 24 05095BK08945 25 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 6 24 05095BK11045 27 lbs.
5.16" 131mm 6 24 05095BK13145 34 lbs.
6.06" 154mm 6 12 05095BK15445 25 lbs.
6.85" 174mm 6 12 05095BK17445 25 lbs.
8.66" 220mm 6 12 05095BK22045 27 lbs.
Zebra ZipShip Ribbons
Tabletop Resin Ribbons
5100
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
1.57" 40mm 6 24 05100BK04045 16 lbs.
2.36" 60mm 6 24 05100BK06045 23 lbs.
3.27" 83mm 6 24 05100BK08345 22 lbs.
3.50" 89mm 6 24 05100BK08945 25 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 6 24 05100BK11045 27 lbs.
5.16" 131mm 6 24 05100BK13145 34 lbs.
6.06" 154mm 6 12 05100BK15445 25 lbs.
6.85" 174mm 6 12 05100BK17445 25 lbs.
8.66" 220mm 6 12 05100BK22045 27 lbs.
Image Lock Resin Ribbon
To be used with 8000T Image Lock or Z-Xtreme 5000T Media
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight

23 lbs.
Zebra ZipShip Ribbons
Desktop Wax Ribbons
For use with all 4" desktop printers
5319 Wax Ribbons
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
2.50" 64mm 12 48 05319GS06407 3.5 lbs.
3.30" 84mm 12 48 05319GS08407 4.5 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 12 48 05319GS11007 5.5 lbs.
Desktop Wax/Resin Ribbons
For use with all 4" desktop printers
5555 Wax/Resin Ribbons
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
2.50" 64mm 48 48 05555GS06407 3.5 lbs.
3.30" 84mm 48 48 05555GS08407 4.5 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 48 48 05555GS11007 5.5 lbs.
3200 Wax/Resin Ribbons
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
2.50" 64mm 12 12 03200GS06407 3.5 lbs.
3.30" 84mm 12 12 03200GS08407 4.5 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 12 12 03200GS11007 5.5 lbs.
Zebra ZipShip Ribbons
Desktop Wax/Resin Ribbons
For use with all 4" desktop printers
5586 Wax/Resin Ribbons
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
2.50" 64mm 12 48 05586GS06407 3.5 lbs.
3.30" 84mm 12 48 05586GS08407 4.5 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 12 48 05586GS11007 5.5 lbs.
Desktop Resin Ribbons
For use with all 4" desktop printers
5095 Resin Ribbons
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
2.50" 64mm 12 48 05095GS06407 3.5 lbs.
3.30" 84mm 12 48 05095GS08407 4.5 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 12 48 05095GS11007 5.5 lbs.
5100 Resin Ribbons
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
2.50" 64mm 12 48 05100GS06407 3.5 lbs.
3.30" 84mm 12 48 05100GS08407 4.5 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 12 48 05100GS11007 5.5 lbs.
Zebra ZipShip Ribbons
Desktop Ribbons
Image Lock Resin Ribbon
To be used with 8000T Image Lock or Z-Xtreme 5000T Media

Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
1.30" 33mm 12 12 800132-101 2.5 lbs.
2.25" 56.9mm 12 12 800132-102 3 lbs.
Zebra ZipShip Ribbons
Desktop Ribbons
For use with TLP 2824 / TLP 2824 Plus printers
5095 Resin Ribbons
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
1.30" 33mm 12 48 800132-201 2.5 lbs.
2.25" 56.9mm 12 48 800132-202 3 lbs.
5100 Resin Ribbons
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
1.30" 33mm 12 48 05100NT03307 2.5 lbs.
2.25" 56.9mm 12 48 05100NT05707 3 lbs.
Zebra ZipShip Ribbons
Mobile Ribbons
For use with the P4T and RP4T printers
5555 Wax/Resin Ribbon
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
4.33" 110mm 10 10 05555BK110D 2 lbs.
5095 Resin Ribbon
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
4.33" 110mm 10 10 05095BK110D 2 lbs.
For use with the PT 400 and PT 403 printers
5555 Wax/Resin Ribbon
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
4.33" 110mm 10 10 05555BK110C 1lb.
5100 Resin Ribbon
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(Inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
4.33" 110mm 10 10 05100BK110C 1lb.
Zebra ZipShip Ribbons
Specialty Printer Ribbons
For use with PAX4 printers
2100 Wax Ribbons
Width Quantity Per Outer Box
(inches) (mm) Carton Outer Box Part # Weight
2.36" 60mm 6 12 02100BK06090 15 lbs.
3.15" 80mm 6 12 02100BK08090 20 lbs.
4.33" 110mm 6 12 02100BK11090 30 lbs.
5.16" 131mm 6 12 02100BK13190 33 lbs.
6.16" 156mm 6 12 02100BK15690 39 lbs.
6.85" 174mm 6 12 02100BK17490 44 lbs.
reduce ticket fraud
and revenue loss
Looking to increase guest spending and reduce ticket fraud? Zebra’s
new economical, bar coded, print-on-demand wristbands enable